
S M A L L  E A T S

L B H  S A L A D S

L B H  S I G N A T U R E 

B U R G E R  R A N G E

M A I N S

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)

LBH CHEESEBURGER

CHEESE STICKS

CHICKEN & SLAW BBQ BURGER

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

BROCCOLI BURGER

HIPPY NUGGETS (GF) (VG)

CHIP BUTTY

PORK SPRING ROLLS (3)

CHICKEN AIOLI WRAP

 Topped with mozzarella, parmesan and garlic

Angus beef, slice cheese, , cornichon on a

milk bun

Crumbed cheese sticks with balsamic reduction 

Crumbed chicken, shaved cabbage,

kewpie, BBQ sauce on a milk bun

With spicy mayo

SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD

Pickled cauliflower with kewpie

Crisp fries, garlic aioli, tommy sauce on

a milk bun

Sweet and sour sauce

Crumbed chicken, salad, tomato & aioli

$21

$19

$17

$10

$18

$15

MENU
FRIES (GF) (VG)
SWEET POTATO FRIES
LOADED  AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER
Fries topped with mince, cheese sauce,

onions and pickles (GF)

PARMI SPRING ROLLS (3)
Crumbed chicken and ham with napoli

sauce and mozzarella

BABY CRACK CHICKEN (GF)
Boneless chicken pieces with kewpie

$16BUTTERMILK PAPRIKA CHICKEN

TENDERS (GFO)
Chicken tenderloins with paprika seasoning,

chips & salad

FULL CRACK CHICKEN $32

MAKE IT A DOUBLE +$6

Fried broccoli with parmesan salt

CHAR-GRILLED ANGUS

STRIPLOIN 

$32

250g angus striploin with

mushroom or pepper sauce

SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD

GRILLED SALMON $32
Sustainable fish with sundried

tomato salad

DOUBLE UP STEAKS $49

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $20
Crumbed chicken topped with ham,

napoli sauce and mozzarella

LAMB SHANK $30
With mash potato & veg in a red

wine jus

STEAK (GF) $19
Char-grilled steak, cherry tomatoes,

onions, olives, sundried tomato, mesclun

with french style dressing

TENDER CHICKEN (GFO) $19
Paprika chicken tenders, cherry tomatoes,

onions, olives, sundried tomato, mesclun with

french style dressing

CAJUN CALAMARI (GFO) $19
Cajun calamari with garden salad

FRESH SEASONAL HOUSE 
SALAD (GF) (VG)

$14

With french style dressingB I GH O U S E

L I T T L E

FISH BURGER
Crumbed whiting fillet, tomato &

tartare sauce

$19

NACHOS (GF) (VO)
Crispy corn chips, black beans, mince,

mozzarella, salsa and sour cream

CHAR-GRILLED RUMP

STEAK 

$25

(GF) GLUTEN FREE   (V) VEGETARIAN   (VG) VEGAN
PLEASE NOTE NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THIS


PAGE. IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE PLEASE

TALK WITH OUR FRIENDLY TEAM

FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered snapper with tartare

sauce

$20

CARBONARA
Linguine pasta topped with chicken,

bacon & parmesan cheese

$23

RIGATONI
Napolitano base rigatoni service

with slow cooked beef

UNLESS SPECIFIED 

P A S T A

$20

300g angus rump steak with

mushroom or pepper sauce

$9
$15

$17

$14

$15

$16

$15

$12

$14

$15


